SRI DURUGOJI GOPALA RAO EDUCATIONAL AND CHARITABLE TRUST ®



Vidyadayini School

K.R. NAGAR, HARIHAR-577 601

Mob: 9448115118 Email: chairman_vidyadayini@rediffmail.com Website : www.vidyadayini.org.in Phone: 8884486917 Aff. No. : 830138 School Code : 45128

SEXUAL HARASSMENT COMMITTEE : 2022-23

This is to certify that we, the following members of Sexual Harassment Committee

meet in the school for discussion every quarterly.

Also we certify that there is no there is no sexual harassment in this school till now.

S1. No	Name of the Member	Designation/ Profession	Designation/ SHC
1	Sri.D.G.Raghunath	Founder Trustee Chairman	Management Representative
2	Ms.Rajeshwari.D.R	Director	Management Representative
3	Smt.Jayalakshmi.R	Principal Vidyadayini School	Member
4	Sri.Ananthamurthy	TGT Vidyadayini School	Member
5	Smt.Akshatha.S	TGT Vidyadayini School	Member
6	Smt.Fareeda Begum	Engineer	Parent Member
7	Khansa	X Standard Student	Student Member
8	Sachin S	IX Standard Student	Student Member